
Finále 10. MIZUNO AVL Praha
Začátek: 23.03.2014 000 07:30
Kde: hala ČVUT Podbaba, Praha
Informace:
Pořádá Martin - tel 777 633 319
OPRAVDU SE ZAČÍNÁ HRÁT v 7,30 !!! máme to na celý den hodně...

Blok
/

Kurt

1
07:30 *

2
08:20 *

3
09:10 *

4
10:00 *

5
10:50 *

6
11:40 *

7
12:30 *

8
13:20 *

9
14:10 *

10
15:00 *

11
15:50 *

12
16:40 *

13
17:30 *

14
18:20 *

15
19:10 *

16
20:00 *

17
20:50 *

A

Šlechta
vs

Pecky

0:2
17:25,19:25

Šlechta

Šlechta
vs

Strašná rána

0:2
20:25,19:25

Pecky

LAMY
vs

Pecky

0:2
9:25,15:25

Šlechta

LAMY
vs

Strašná
rána

0:2
10:25,12:25

Pecky

Woliš Dolní
Jirčany

vs
Pecky

0:2
20:25,14:25

Strašná rána

Woliš Dolní
Jirčany

vs
Strašná rána

1:2
25:19,22:25,3:15

Zbytečná cesta

Zbytečná cesta
vs

Pecky

1:2
25:23,16:25,9:15

Woliš Dolní
Jirčany

Strašná
rána
vs

Zbytečná
cesta

2:0
25:21,25:8

Pecky

B

K-Lhotka
vs

Maxov

2:1
25:23,20:25,15:8

K-Lhotka

Woliš Dolní
Jirčany

vs
Lazo plazo

0:2
16:25,20:25

Woliš Dolní
Jirčany

VC Bába
vs

Woliš Dolní
Jirčany

1:2
25:18,19:25,10:15

Lazo plazo

Šlechta
vs

Lazo plazo

0:2
8:25,16:25

VC Bába

VC Bába
vs

Zbytečná cesta

2:1
25:16,23:25,15:10

Lazo plazo

LAMY
vs

Lazo plazo

0:2
17:25,13:25

VC Bába

VC Bába
vs

LAMY

2:0
25:17,26:24

Pecky

Světáci
vs

Klumpovi

2:0
25:0,25:0

LAMY

C

K-Lhotka
vs

VOlymp

2:0
25:20,25:22

Zubatá

K-Lhotka
vs

Zubatá

2:0
25:10,25:14

VOlymp

Růžovky
vs

VOlymp

1:2
25:23,26:28,14:16

K-Lhotka

Růžovky
vs

Zubatá

2:0
25:22,25:13

VOlymp

RumTeam
vs

VOlymp

2:0
25:18,25:13

Růžovky

RumTeam
vs

Zubatá

0:2
20:25,26:28

KOLOTEAM

Maxov
vs

KOLOTEAM

2:0
25:14,25:20

RumTeam

K-Lhotka
vs

Relax
Mělník

2:0
25:14,25:20

Maxov

Dream
Team

vs
RumTeam

0:2
17:25,21:25

Relax
Mělník

Dream
Team

vs
KOLOTEAM

0:2
23:25,19:25

RumTeam

Relax Mělník
vs

KOLOTEAM

1:2
25:12,10:25,8:15

Dream Team

Modrá
těl.

Dřevoplech
Chodov

vs
Klumpovi

2:0
25:0,25:0

Dřevoplech
Chodov

ILEUS
vs

Dřevoplech
Chodov

2:1
18:25,25:15,15:6

Klumpovi

ILEUS
vs

Kalamita

Klumpovi
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